
No. YAN/ ADM/872I08 12018
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

EMBASSY OF INDIA
545-547 , Merchant Street
Post Box No. 751

Yangon, MYanmar
ret: (ost ; 391219, 243972, 388412

Fax (951 )254086, 250164, 388414
Email: admn.Yangon@mea'9ov' tn

Date: 30.05.2018

:12.06.2018 (1300 hrs)
:'12.06.2018 (1 500 hrs)

Embassy of India, yangon invites sealed bids from reputed contractor for fixing

ofoneadditiona||ayerofspira|concertinacoi|onexistingconcertinacoi|andcovering
a, tree trunks adjacent to boundary wails with concertina coir-at Budd Road Residential

Complex, Yangon'

2. The tender documents can be downloaded from the Embassy website :

www.embassvofindiavanqon.i.n / cPP port"t, https://qprocure'qov'in from o1'M'2018 to

r z.oefficument will be charged.

Last date of submission of Tender
Opening of I Bid

3. Bid must be submitted in a sealed envelope clearly superscribed "BlD FoR FIXING oF

ADDTToNAL LAYER oF coNcERTTNA corl AT BUDD RoAD coMpLEX" arong with arl

relevant documents to the "Head of chancery, Erhbassy of India, 545-547, Merchant street'

yangon, Myanmar". A bid sent through Fax or email will not be accepted'

4. For any queries/clJrifications, e-mail may be sent to: hoc'yanoon@mea'qov'in /

admn.yartgon@mea. gov' i n'

6. The Embassy of India, Yangon reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without

assigning 
"ny 

,"""o,,i. 1r'" J"tition"ot tne Emoassy of india, Yangon shall be final and binding'

7'Thebidderorhisauthorizedrepresentative,whowishtobepresent,mayattendthebid
opening on the date and time specified'

IM'4'
vt

' (Shwetd Singh)
First SecretarY & Head of GhancerY

Firsd s{i



Scope of work is as under:

Providing and fixing of one additional layer of good quality concertina coil fencing

outside iron grill below existing coils including Guard Room and around all tree trunks

adjacent to boundary walls with punched tape concertina coil 18 inch dia and fixing the

same at 4" gap with horizontal R.B.T. (Reinforced Barbed Tape) wire, iron angles, stud

tied with G.l. staple sand and G.l.clips to retain horizontal, including necessary bolt, all

complete.

Terms and conditions for the tender:

1. The contractors are requested to inspect the site of work and seek clarification on

scope of work, if any from Head of Chancery or concerned officer before submission of
tender document. As there may be certain technical improvements in the tender, the

compulsory visit to site is advised.

2.The tenders shall be open on 12.06.2018 at 1500 hr. The successful bidder should

comply with the prescribed specifications.

3. The submission of a tender by a tenderer implies that he had read this notice and the

conditions of contract and has made himself/herself aware of the scope and

specification of work to be executed.

3. The contractor will have to follow the prescribed items of works in detail and to the

design and specifications of work supplied regarding the installation of concertina coil.

4. Defect liability period shall be 6 months from the date of completion of work. Any
defect arising in this period due to contractor's fault will be rectified by him at his own

cost. Failure to do so shall lead to recovery from of security deposit.

5. A security deposii equal to 5% of the value of work will be deducted from Contractor's
bills and will be returned after the completion of defect liability period, after ensuring

successful performance of the system executed by the contractor.

6. The Contractor will remove allwaste materials and clean the site at his own cost.

7. The tender shall be valid for 60 days from the date of submission of tender document.



FO OV FI G OF CON TIN

SU AD AD YANGON

Tender Ref. No. YAN/ADM t872t08t18 dated 3O'05?O18

(tN woRDS USD

I have visited/ not visited the site before submission of tender documents. I have read

terms & conditions of the bids and these are acceptable to me'

gignature of contractor with

seal:

Date:

Name, address, Mobile
No. of the contractor/firm.

Price (USD)
Gscription of Work

dditional laYer of

good qultity concertina coil fencing outsid:lT
irill below existing coils including Guard Room

Ind around all tree trunks adjacent to boundary

walls with punched tape concertina coil 18 inch

dia and ii*ing the same at 4" gap with

norizontat R.B.T. (Reinforced Barbed Tape)

wire, iron angles, stud tied with G'l' staple sand

and G.l.clips to retain horizontal, including

necessary bolt, all comPlete'


